VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Independent Agencies » Item 491 Virginia Workers' Compensation Commission

Item 491	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Financial Assistance for Supplemental Assistance Services (49100)	\$8,527,111	\$8,527,111
Crime Victim Compensation (49104)	\$8,527,111	\$8,527,111
Fund Sources:		
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$7,027,111	\$7,027,111
Federal Trust	\$1,500,000	\$1,500,000

Authority: Title 19.2, Chapters 21.1 and 21.2, Code of Virginia.